Date
June 2nd
June 9th
June 16th
June 23rd
June 30th
July 7th
July 14th
July 21st
July 28th
August 4th
August 11th
August 18th
August 25th

Time
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm
7-9 pm

Location
Lindsay Thurber (BAM gym)
Lindsay Thurber (BAM gym)
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell
Don Campbell

Address

4204 58th Street, Red Deer

4205 58th Street, Red Deer

99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer
99 Irving Crescent, Red Deer



